PARTICIPATING ADDENDUM Amendment One NASPO ValuePoint COOPERATIVE PURCHASING PROGRAM Data Communications Administered by the State of Utah (hereinafter "Lead State")

MASTER AGREEMENT
Master Agreement No: AR3227
Cisco Systems, Inc.
(hereinafter "Contractor")
And
State of Nebraska
(hereinafter "Participating State/Entity")

Participating State Contract Number 15403 OC

THIS AMENDMENT is by and between the State of Nebraska ("Participating State/Entity"), and Cisco Systems, Inc. ("Contractor").

WHEREAS, the Lead State has a Contract with the Contractor identified as AR3227 to provide Data Communications Products and Services, and the State of Nebraska has entered into a Participating Addendum (PA) with the Contractor identified as 15403 OC.

WHEREAS, the terms of the Contract specifically state that the contract may be amended per agreement by both parties. The State of Nebraska wishes to continue to take advantage of the existing Contract.

NOW, THEREFORE, it is agreed by the parties to amend the Contract as follows:

1. Effective upon final signature below, the contract period is extended from October 1, 2024 through September 30, 2026.

Terms and conditions inconsistent with, contrary or in addition to the terms and conditions of this Amendment One and the Contract, together with its exhibits, shall not be added to or incorporated into this Amendment or the Contract and its exhibits, by any subsequent purchase order or otherwise, and any such attempts to add or incorporate such terms and conditions are hereby rejected. The terms and conditions of this Amendment One and the Contract and its exhibits shall prevail and govern in the case of any such inconsistent or additional terms. This Amendment One applies only in the jurisdiction of the Participating State or Participating Entity which has executed this Amendment One.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Addendum as of the date of execution by both parties below.

Participating State/Entity: State of Nebraska	Contractor: Cisco Systems, Inc.
By: Docusigned by: Llam taufman E025EE73E7E34E7	By: Docusigned by: June Pate 34660B83A6FF41F
Name: Adam Kauffman	Name: Jenn Pate
Title: Materiel Administrator	Title: Authorized Signatory
Date: 4/3/2024	Date: 4/2/2024